July-2024

Generate time 2024-08-01 18:59:47 (BST)

Married Bachelor

Summary

Month Summary

Total Purchase 8,128.00

Summary 0.00

Total Meal 136.00

Meal Charge 59.76

Total Meal Cost 8,128.00

Total Deposit 9,223.00

Total Other Cost 1,095.00

Reserve 0.00

Memebers Summary

Name M eal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost Due
Anik 14.50 866.59 932.00 156.43 1,023.02 -91.02
Ashraf 26.00 1,553.88 1,563.00 156.43 1,710.31 -147.31
Asish 19.00 1,135.53 855.00 156.43 1,291.96 -436.96
Guest 10.00 597.65 0.00 156.43 754.08 -754.08
Kazi 18.00 1,075.76 3,307.00 156.43 1,232.19 2,074.81
Rasel 22.50 1,344.71 831.00 156.43 1,501.14 -670.14
Sojib 26.00 1,553.88 1,735.00 156.43 1,710.31 24.69

Members



Name Join date

Anik 2023-04-10
Ashraf 2023-04-10
Asish 2023-04-10
Guest 2023-04-10
Kazi 2024-07-08
Rasel 2024-07-08
Sojib 2023-04-10

Name Amount
Anik 932
Asish 855
Sojib 1735
Ashraf 1563
Rasel 831
Kazi 3307
Total 9223

Name Date Product Amount
Kazi 2024-07-31 fish 150
Ashraf 2024-07-31 egg 26
Anik 2024-07-30 mustard oil, garlic and egg 66
Kazi 2024-07-29 Fish and others 144
Sojib 2024-07-28 chicken & others 355
Kazi 2024-07-27 Murgi+dal 425
Kazi 2024-07-24 etc 470

Kazi 2024-07-23 etc 203



Rasel
Ashraf
Sojib
Sojib
Ashraf
Rasel
Asish
Asish
Sojib
Asish
Kazi
Kazi
Kazi
Rasel
Kazi
Kazi
Sojib
Anik
Sojib
Anik
Kazi

Kazi

Name
Sojib
Kazi

Anik

2024-07-22

2024-07-22

2024-07-22

2024-07-22

2024-07-21

2024-07-19

2024-07-18

2024-07-17

2024-07-17

2024-07-16

2024-07-15

2024-07-14

2024-07-13

2024-07-11

2024-07-10

2024-07-09

2024-07-08

2024-07-07

2024-07-06

2024-07-03

2024-07-03

2024-07-01

Date

2024-07-22

2024-07-14

2024-07-10

etc

etc

etc

_etc

19july to 21 july

€gg

Rice & Etc.

rice & egg

etc

etc

dry fish potato egg and mustard oil
fish onion ginger and others

fish and others

Egg

chicken rice and garlic

fish potato vegetables and others
onion, potato and others

rice and others

vegetables and others

fish, vegetable and soybean ail 2lit.

fish and vegetables
rice, chicken & masaa

Totd

Other Purchases

Product

sope

36

245

370

201

26

285

430

163

140

270

310

96

30

560

245

238

261

314

545

265

1219

8128

Amount

50

15

10



Kazi
Rasel
Ashraf
Kazi
Anik

Kazi

Name
Sojib
Rasel
Kazi

Asish

Name
Kazi

Anik

Name
Rasel
Kazi
Guest

Anik

Name
Sojib
Rasel

Kazi

2024-07-10

2024-07-10

2024-07-08

2024-07-07

2024-07-02

2024-07-01

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Meal Chart

2024-07-31

Lunch

0

1

0

0
2024-07-30

Lunch

0

0
2024-07-29

Lunch

1

0

1

0
2024-07-28

Lunch

0

1

150

235

300

145

50

140

1095

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Guest
Asish
Ashraf

Anik

Name
Sojib
Kazi
Asish

Ashraf

Name
Sojib
Rasel
Kazi
Asish
Ashraf

Anik

Name
Sojib
Rasel
Kazi
Asish
Ashraf

Anik

Name
Sojib

Rasel

0 0

0 0

05 0

0 0
2024-07-27

Breakfast Lunch

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
2024-07-24

Breakfast Lunch

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
2024-07-23

Breakfast Lunch

0 0

0 1

0 0

0 0

0 1

0 0
2024-07-22

Breakfast Lunch

0 1

0 1

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Ashraf

Name
Sojib
Rasel

Ashraf

Name
Sojib
Rasel

Ashraf

Name
Sojib
Rasel

Ashraf

Name
Sojib

Ashraf

Name
Sojib
Guest

Asish

Name
Sojib
Rasel

Guest

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

1
2024-07-21

Lunch

0

1

1
2024-07-20

Lunch

1

1

1
2024-07-19

Lunch

1

1

1
2024-07-18

Lunch

0

0
2024-07-17

Lunch

0

1

1
2024-07-16

Lunch

0

1

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Asish

Name
Sojib
Rasel
Kazi
Asish
Ashraf

Anik

Name
Sojib
Rasel
Kazi
Asish
Ashraf

Anik

Name
Sojib
Kazi

Asish

Name

Ashraf

Name
Sojib
Rasel

Kazi

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

0
2024-07-15
Lunch

0

0
0
2024-07-14
Lunch

0

0

0
2024-07-13

Lunch

0

0

0
2024-07-11

Lunch

0
2024-07-10

Lunch

0

0

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Guest
Asish
Ashraf

Anik

Name
Sojib
Kazi
Asish
Ashraf

Anik

Name
Sojib
Rasel
Kazi
Asish
Ashraf

Anik

Name
Sojib
Rasel
Kazi
Guest
Asish
Ashraf

Anik

Name

05

Breakfast

0.5

Breakfast

Breakfast

05

0.5

Breakfast

0

0
2024-07-09

Lunch

0

0

0

0

0
2024-07-08

Lunch

0

0
0

2024-07-07
Lunch

0

0

0

2024-07-06

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Sojib
Rasel
Kazi

Guest
Asish

Ashraf

Name

Rasel

Name
Sojib
Kazi
Asish
Ashraf

Anik

Name
Sojib
Rasel
Kazi
Guest
Asish
Ashraf

Anik

Name
Sojib
Kazi

Guest

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

05

05

05

Breakfast

0

0
2024-07-04

Lunch

0
2024-07-03

Lunch

0

0

0

0

0
2024-07-02

Lunch

0

0
0
2024-07-01
Lunch
0

0

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Asish

Ashraf

Anik



